SSA-PE1202
• �Controls up to 384 floors (12floors per control panel,
expandable up to 32 control panel)
• Up to 50,000 users and up to 20,000 event buffers
• 26/34 bit Wiegand switchable
• Integration with SSA-P4xx series control panel
• Real-time monitoring of lift access and alarm status
• Time schedule setting by Floor or ID
• 4 key panels per each lift
Lift Access Control Panel
Lift Access Control Panel
The Eco mark represents
Samsung Techwin’s will to create
environment-friendly products,and indicates
that the product satisfies the EU RoHS Directive.
Lift Access Control Panel
SSA-PE1202
Specifications
Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
I.E-1103
DISTRIBUTED BY
Dimensions Unit : mm (inch)
SAMS
(Samsung Access
Management
Software)
RS422/485 to
RS232 Converter
HUB
Relay Output
Floor
#1~#12
#1
SSA-
PE1202
SSA-
PE1202
SSA-
PE1202
SSA-
PE1202
SSA-
P40XT
SSA-
P40XT
#2 #3 #32
Floor
#25~#36
Floor
#373~#384
Floor
#13~#24
Reader Lift
26/34 Bit
Wiegend
Relay Output
Elevator
Key Controller
4 Readers per SSA-PE1202
12 Relay Outputs per SSA-PE1202
RS422/RS485
LAN
Lift Control System Access Control System
 System Configuration
SAMSUNG TECHWIN CO., LTD.
701, Sampyeong-dong, Bundang-gu, Seongnam-si, Gyeonggi-do Korea 463-400
Tel : +82-70-7147-8741~8749, 8752~8760  Fax : +82-31-8018-3745
SAMSUNG TECHWIN EUROPE LTD.
Samsung House, 1000 Hillswood Drive, Hillswood Business Park
Chertsey, Surrey, UNITED KINGDOM KT16 OPS
Tel : +44-1932-45-5300  Fax : +44-1932-45-5325
TIANJIN SAMSUNG TECHWIN OPTO-ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
No.11 Wei 6 Street. Micro-Electronic Industrial Park
Jingang Road, Tianjin, P.R. CHINA 300385
Tel : +86-22-23887788  Fax : +86-22-23887788
SSA-PE1202
User / Event Buffers
Total ID Users Up to 50,000 Users (Default : 20,000)
Event Buffers Up to 20,000 Event Buffers (Default : 20,000)
Input / Output
Reader Port 4ea (26/34 bit Wiegand, 4/8 bit Burst for PIN)
Input Port 1ea (Tamper input, input #7), (input #1~#6, #8~15 not used)
Output Port 12ea (2 FORM-C Relay Output / DC 12V~18V, Rating Max. 2A),
3ea (TTL Output / DC 5V, Rating Max. 20mA) (not used)
LED Indicator 38ea LED Indicator (Red, Green, Yellow)
Beeper Piezo Buzzer
Operational
Frequency / Format 125KHz / Samsung Format, 13.56MHz / MIFARE
Communication TCP/IP, RS232/RS422/RS485 (Max. 32Ch)
Environmental
Operating Temperature  0°C ~ +50°C (+32°F ~ +122°F)
Operating Humidity 10% ~ 90% relative humidity non-condensing
Electrical
Input Voltage / Current DC 12V / Max. 360mA
Power Consumption 4.4W
Mechanical
Color / Material Black / PCB
Dimension (WxHxD) 145.0 x 185.0 x 18.0mm (5.71" x 7.28" x 0.71")
Weight 350g
Time Schedules
Time Code 15
Time interval 5
Holiday Code 10
Holiday 100
SAMSUNG TECHWIN AMERICA Inc.
100 Challenger Rd. Suite 700 Ridgefield Park, NJ 07660
Toll Free : +1-877-213-1222  Direct : +1-201-325-6920
Fax : +1-201-373-0124
145 (5.71")
18
5
(7
.2
8"
)